AACTIVE DART LEAGUE: 41 Burnett Ave Office: 204.237.5966
Cell: 204.979.3278 Email: paul@aactivecoin.com Website: aactivecoin.com
like our facebook pages: Aactive Dart League & Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League

BDC24 - BRANDON DOUBLES COMBO 24 *WEDNESDAY * 2024-25 SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME CAPTAIN

BAT OUT OF HELL Oliver Siebrecht
BENT SHAFTS Craig Shanks
CROOKED SHAFTS Susan Becker
DAWN OF THE DARTS Blair Day
MISSILE MATES Monica Bowles
O0OPS Kai Schult

LOCATION INFO
EVO Golf Unit E 545 Pacific Ave 2047174653

$10 per player each night ($20 per team)

A 30 week schedule has been included. Let me know how many weeks will be played.
Your Windup Date will be determined after the season is completed

No Handicap on a players first night of play in this league. If their name is not on these stats, they have no handicap.
Teams must find their own spares and must be of equal or lesser Player Rank. Adjust PPD/MPR as required.
Any cancelled / postponed matches will need to be played or paid by the last week of league play.

When inserting bills or coins, if it does not work after a couple tries, use a different bill / coin.
Enter your team money when instructed on the League set-up screen.

Vegas Qualifications:Regular players require 8 weeks of play (96 total games) by February 3

Vegas Team Dart Registrations are due by Friday Feb 6
NDA Team Dart - Westgate Las Vegas April 10 - 16, 2025

League Schedule & Stats are posted on our website @ www.aactivecoin.com
Players receive 10% off Darts & Supplies at Aactive Coin.

Match time is 7:00pm.

WK DATE HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM LOCATION NOTES
1 9/25/2024 OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS EVO Golf
BAT OUT OF HELL BENT SHAFTS EVO Golf Make-up Required
CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES EVO Golf
2 10/2/2024  MISSILE MATES OOPS EVO Golf
BENT SHAFTS CROOKED SHAFTS EVO Golf

DAWN OF THE DARTS BAT OUT OF HELL EVO Golf



WK

10

11

12

13

14

DATE

10/9/2024

10/16/2024

10/23/2024

10/30/2024

11/6/2024

11/13/2024

11/20/2024

11/27/2024

12/4/2024

12/11/2024

12/18/2024

1/8/2025

HOME TEAM

BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

OO0PS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
CROOKED SHAFTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

OO0OPS
BAT OUT OF HELL
DAWN OF THE DARTS

BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
CROOKED SHAFTS

BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS
DAWN OF THE DARTS

OO0PS
BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS

CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS

AWAY TEAM

OO0PS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS

OO0PS
BAT OUT OF HELL
DAWN OF THE DARTS

BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
CROOKED SHAFTS

BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS
DAWN OF THE DARTS

OO0OPS
BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS

CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS

OO0PS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

OO0PS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
CROOKED SHAFTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

OO0OPS
BAT OUT OF HELL
DAWN OF THE DARTS

LOCATION

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

NOTES

Last week of Play before the Christmas

break.
No matches for 2 weeks.



WK

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DATE

1/15/2025

1/22/2025

1/29/2025

2/5/2025

2/12/2025

2/19/2025

2/26/2025

3/5/2025

3/12/2025

3/19/2025

3/26/2025

HOME TEAM

OO0OPS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

OO0OPS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
CROOKED SHAFTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

OO0OPS
BAT OUT OF HELL
DAWN OF THE DARTS

BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
CROOKED SHAFTS

BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS
DAWN OF THE DARTS

OO0PS
BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS

CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

AWAY TEAM

BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
CROOKED SHAFTS

BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS
DAWN OF THE DARTS

OO0OPS
BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS

CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

OO0PS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
CROOKED SHAFTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

OO0PS
BAT OUT OF HELL
DAWN OF THE DARTS

BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
CROOKED SHAFTS

LOCATION NOTES
EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

If you would like to continue the season, here are 5 more weeks of play on the next page
Let me know how many of these extra weeks you want to play, if any



WK

26

27

28

29

30

DATE

4/2/2025

4/9/2025

4/16/2025

4/23/2025

4/30/2025

HOME TEAM

OO0OPS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
CROOKED SHAFTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

DAWN OF THE DARTS
BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

OO0PS
BAT OUT OF HELL
DAWN OF THE DARTS

BENT SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
CROOKED SHAFTS

AACTIVE DART LEAGUE:
Cell: 204.979.3278

AWAY TEAM

BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES

MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS
DAWN OF THE DARTS

OO0OPS
BAT OUT OF HELL
CROOKED SHAFTS

CROOKED SHAFTS
MISSILE MATES
BENT SHAFTS

OO0OPS
DAWN OF THE DARTS
BAT OUT OF HELL

LOCATION NOTES
EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

EVO Golf
EVO Golf
EVO Golf

41 Burnett Ave Office: 204.237.5966
Email: paul@aactivecoin.com

Website: aactivecoin.com

like our facebook pages: Aactive Dart League & Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League

Players receive 10% off Darts & Supplies at Aactive Coin.



BRANDON DOUBLES COMBO Wednesday: 12 Game Scoresheet
/ /P ‘V/

DART@® LEAGUE

HOME TEAM GAME NUMBERS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
501 501 Cricket 501 501 Cricket 501 501 Cricket 501 501 Cricket
Player 1 1 * * * * *
Player 2 3 * * * * * * T
@)
T
A
AWAY TEAM GAME NUMBERS L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
W
501 501 Cricket 501 501 Cricket 501 501 Cricket 501 501 Cricket |
N
Player 1 2 * * * * * S
Player 2 4 * * * * * *
,£‘,~/] PR
Player Fees - $10.00 7 p il i i R AACTIVE DART LEAGUE
Shooting Order - Loser Shoots First ( *) DARTRELEAGUE Porteme.forPrabie:- ek 41 Burnett Ave. Wpg MB. R2G 1C2
Fenve 0: 204-237-5966
pmk&du% £ 2014 Vi C: 204-979-DART (3278)
DART LEAGUE &t 2023 Fostage Lo Fuainie www.aactivecoin.com

facebook/AactiveDartLeague
Games 1,2,4,5,7,8, 10& 11: 501 Freeze Rule - 4 players / 4 scores facebook/Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League
Games 3, 6, 9 & 12: Cricket Doubles (stacked) - 4 players / 2 scores paul@aactivecoin.com




