AACTIVE DART LEAGUE: 41 Burnett Ave Office: 204.237.5966 Cell: 204.979.3278 Email: paul@aactivecoin.com Website: aactivecoin.com like our facebook pages: Aactive Dart League & Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League

BDC24 - BRANDON DOUBLES COMBO 24 *WEDNESDAY * 2024-25 SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME	CAPTAIN
BAT OUT OF HELL	Oliver Siebrecht
BENT SHAFTS	Craig Shanks
CROOKED SHAFTS	Susan Becker
DAWN OF THE DARTS	Blair Day
MISSILE MATES	Monica Bowles
OOPS	Kai Schult

LOCATION INFO

EVO Golf

Unit E 545 Pacific Ave 2047174653

\$10 per player each night (\$20 per team)

A 30 week schedule has been included. Let me know how many weeks will be played. Your Windup Date will be determined after the season is completed

No Handicap on a players first night of play in this league. If their name is not on these stats, they have no handicap. Teams must find their own spares and must be of equal or lesser Player Rank. Adjust PPD/MPR as required. Any cancelled / postponed matches will need to be played or paid by the last week of league play.

> When inserting bills or coins, if it does not work after a couple tries, use a different bill / coin. Enter your team money when instructed on the League set-up screen.

> Vegas Qualifications:Regular players require 8 weeks of play (96 total games) by February 3 Vegas Team Dart Registrations are due by Friday Feb 6 NDA Team Dart - Westgate Las Vegas April 10 - 16, 2025

League Schedule & Stats are posted on our website @ www.aactivecoin.com Players receive 10% off Darts & Supplies at Aactive Coin.

Match time is 7:00pm.

WK	DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	LOCATION	NOTES
1	9/25/2024	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS	DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	Make-up Required
2	10/2/2024	MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS DAWN OF THE DARTS	OOPS CROOKED SHAFTS BAT OUT OF HELL	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	

WK	DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	LOCATION	NOTES
3	10/9/2024	BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
4	10/16/2024	CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL DAWN OF THE DARTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
5	10/23/2024	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BAT OUT OF HELL	BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES CROOKED SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
6	10/30/2024	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS	BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
7	11/6/2024	OOPS CROOKED SHAFTS BAT OUT OF HELL	MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS DAWN OF THE DARTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
8	11/13/2024	DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
9	11/20/2024	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL DAWN OF THE DARTS	CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
10	11/27/2024	BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES CROOKED SHAFTS	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BAT OUT OF HELL	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
11	12/4/2024	BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
12	12/11/2024	MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS DAWN OF THE DARTS	OOPS CROOKED SHAFTS BAT OUT OF HELL	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
13	12/18/2024	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS	DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	Last week of Play before the Christmas break. No matches for 2 weeks.
14	1/8/2025	CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL DAWN OF THE DARTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	

WK	DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	LOCATION
15	1/15/2025	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BAT OUT OF HELL	BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES CROOKED SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
16	1/22/2025	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS	BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
17	1/29/2025	OOPS CROOKED SHAFTS BAT OUT OF HELL	MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS DAWN OF THE DARTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
18	2/5/2025	DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
19	2/12/2025	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL DAWN OF THE DARTS	CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
20	2/19/2025	BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES CROOKED SHAFTS	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BAT OUT OF HELL	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
21	2/26/2025	BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
22	3/5/2025	MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS DAWN OF THE DARTS	OOPS CROOKED SHAFTS BAT OUT OF HELL	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
23	3/12/2025	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS	DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
24	3/19/2025	CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL DAWN OF THE DARTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf
25	3/26/2025	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BAT OUT OF HELL	BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES CROOKED SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf

If you would like to continue the season, here are 5 more weeks of play on the next page Let me know how many of these extra weeks you want to play, if any

NOTES

WK	DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	LOCATION	NOTES
26	4/2/2025	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS	BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
27	4/9/2025	OOPS CROOKED SHAFTS BAT OUT OF HELL	MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS DAWN OF THE DARTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
28	4/16/2025	DAWN OF THE DARTS BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL CROOKED SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
29	4/23/2025	OOPS BAT OUT OF HELL DAWN OF THE DARTS	CROOKED SHAFTS MISSILE MATES BENT SHAFTS	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	
30	4/30/2025	BENT SHAFTS MISSILE MATES CROOKED SHAFTS	OOPS DAWN OF THE DARTS BAT OUT OF HELL	EVO Golf EVO Golf EVO Golf	

AACTIVE DART LEAGUE: 41 Burnett Ave Office: 204.237.5966 Cell: 204.979.3278 Email: paul@aactivecoin.com Website: aactivecoin.com like our facebook pages: Aactive Dart League & Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League Players receive 10% off Darts & Supplies at Aactive Coin.

BRANDON DOUBLES COMBO Wednesday: 12 Game Scoresheet



HOME TEAM	GAME NUMBERS												
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
	501	501	Cricket	501	501	Cricket	501	501	Cricket	501	501	Cricket	
Player 1	1		*	*			*		*	*			
Player 2	3	*			*	*		*			*	*	Т
AWAY TEAM										Т			
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	W
	501	501	Cricket	501	501	Cricket	501	501	Cricket	501	501	Cricket	ו N ן
Player 1	2		*		*	*		*		*			S
Player 2	4	*		*			*		*		*	*	

Player Fees - \$10.00 Shooting Order - Loser Shoots First (*) HEAGUE Winnipeg Brandon - Beausejour DART LEAGUE Portage La Prairie - Baldur

Ortherver Dinkladies DART LEAGUE Est. 2014 Winnipeg Est. 2023 Portage La Prairie AACTIVE DART LEAGUE 41 Burnett Ave. Wpg MB. R2G 1C2 O: 204-237-5966 C: 204-979-DART (3278)

www.aactivecoin.com

facebook/AactiveDartLeague facebook/Winnipeg Pink Ladies Dart League paul@aactivecoin.com

Games 1, 2, 4, 5, 7, 8, 10 & 11: 501 Freeze Rule - 4 players / 4 scores Games 3, 6, 9 & 12: Cricket Doubles (stacked) - 4 players / 2 scores